1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

4
97,000H
0.70(L70)
109,000H
0.70(L70)
1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Performed to IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP accredited
laboratory
BUG Rating
Model Description BUG Rating
MLB35301 35W/3000k/Type V B2-U1-G1
MLB35401 35W/4000k/Type V B2-U2-G1
MLB35501 35W/5000k/Type V B2-U1-G1
MLB50301 50W/3000k/Type V B2-U1-G1
MLB50401 50W/4000k/Type V B2-U2-G1
MLB50501 50W/5000k/Type V B2-U2-G1
MLB75301 75W/3000k/Type V B3-U1-G1
MLB75401 75W/4000k/Type V B3-U3-G1
MLB75501 75W/5000k/Type V B3-U3-G1
MLB100301 100W/3000k/Type V B3-U1-G1
MLB100401 100W/4000k/Type V B3-U2-G1
MLB100501 100W/5000k/Type V B3-U2-G1
MLB135501 135W/5000k/Type V  B3-U3-G1
MLB135501-II 135W/5000k/Type II B3-U3-G1
MLB135501-III 135W/5000k/Type III B3-U3-G2
1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866